Women "Going the Distance" October 2008
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Rachael Maresh 195.53
Women 18-24 .

Sara Kilgore 172.04
Kristine Kelly 333.21 Katy Kroll 163.77
Marci Goldberg 221.59 Amy Klodzinski 162.09
Dana Litoff 219.51 Kris Edwards 155.97
Jessica Taylor 104.44 Andrea llg 151.15
Denise DelLeone 44.43 Lana Moore 136.90
Katie Raymon 36.26 Jackie Parker 127.67

Carrie Colburn 86.87
Women 25-29 Heather Walsh 85.35
Lindsey Urbatchka 477.35 Tina Alkezweeny 77.58
Amy Beisheim 435.32 Michelle Rautmann 70.66
Jennifer O'Reilly 370.67 Amanda Moore 66.31
Courtney Busch 347.28 Ramona Radosevich 47.50
Mollie Grover 325.77 Jennifer Earley 36.66
Jenifer Bronson 223.40 Leah Fuller 3253
Danielle Aanenson 221.43 Elizabeth Blair 31.62
Erin Ferer 216.51 Linn Little 31.23
Dahlia Thompson 176.79
Carolyn Pratt 129.85 Women 35-39
Melissa Whitaker 123.60 Carrie Kostopulos 1903.07
Erin Crabtree 90.17 Tara Gulla 764.45
Lisa Hernandezh 65.09 Kristina Ulveling 743.94
Meaghan ML:]rp : 6;';2 Patricia Knowles 684.95

.87

Car.1dace Schen ° Jennifer Bauman 471.63
Emily Clark 43.48 Karla Rees 328.55
Ashley Gangloff 0.62 Z0e Johnson 313.81

Dawn Franklin 311.23
Women 30-34 Alison Moore 289.15
Katie Davison 722.01 Nicole Goebel 287.75
Michelle Macy 673.69 Ellen Tobler 253.87
Kristi Lee 560.11 Laura Smith 226.53
Elaine Kornbau 501.71 Kate De Simone 226.12
Rachel Rivera 444.48 Kirstie Scheib 220.96
Heather Martinez 353.36 Heidi Loecke 200.73
Sara Bothwell 237.74 Deirdre Fitzpatrick 188.97
Amy McDaniel 200.12 Sarah Downey 181.83
Laura Ackermann 199.80 Amy McElroy 172.48
Julie Oplinger 195.98
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Sarah Clark 153.41 Angie Kozlowski 163.49
Jennifer Morris-Scott 142.71 Sara Johnston 151.78
Trish Manes 141.30 Jenny Seagraves 147.62
Raena Latina 138.48 Flavia Zappa 147.25
Nancy Crecelius 135.57 Diane Happel 144.79
Veronica Ellingson 101.79 Laura Caskey 142.65
Michele Santilhano 100.00 Kirsten Eddins-Jackson 139.85
Christy Beal 86.57 Kathleen Kuester 139.15
Shiryl White 73.46 Jill Johnson 136.88
LeAnn Matsumura 68.07 Cherie Adkins 134.59
Ami Keatts 52.96 Robin Tracy 116.36
Veronica Soria 29.41 Karen Shaw 114.36

Tina McMaster-Goering 113.41
Women 40-44 Lori Heckendorf 107.47
Kristin Aziz 619.25 Teri Powers 106.10
Kerry Frame 519.37 Sheryl Leonard-Schneck 102.45
Marcia Cleveland 483.06 Karen Zeliff 101.18
Melodee Nugent 475.69 Clara Thiry 98.79
Karen Rogers 449.58 Karen Koenig 58.10
Diane Peterson 418.04 Barb Weidner 46.57
Susan McKerns 375.17 Heather Bowling 32.65
Heather Rietz 362.64 Hilga Jones 23.60
Lynn Ascione 353.64 Stephanie Hinton 18.39
Rebecca Perry 340.67 llene Smith 15.00
Deborah Peters 338.66 Theresa Markham 13.21
Janet Harris 333.12 Jennifer Rinden 11.08
Diana Corbin 289.58
Becky Zange 272.16 Women 45-49
Susan Gorman 259.94 Donna Hooe 796.40
Orlynn Tumminello 238.27 Susan Torpy 541.82
Max Lombardi 231.26 Marianne Thomas 478.29
Roberta Bardini 228.08 Rebecca Kalibat 433.77
Jill Gellatly 227.64 Deb Summa 388.21
Sandra Carosi 226.08 Heidi Kafka 354.25
Jennifer Eubank 225.91 Brenda Hershberger 348.29
Mary Sarotte 217.85 Lynne Lasser 339.63
Carolyn Placke 209.92 Suzanne Dodd 312.80
JC Briar 205.89 Cindy Clutter 298.53
Anita Peterson 201.20 Susan Kirk 290.17
Jeanine Meyers 190.53 Anne-France Saillot 289.22
Regina Gillman 172.46 Karen Servas 280.39
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Robin Mills 279.88 Geralynn Walsh 66.83
Therese Gigliotti 269.50 Laura Tiedge 63.89
Sarah Bennett 262.17 Judy Kacena 62.42
Jane Cheney 252.88 LoriAnn Pawlik 52.79
Cynthia Larkin 252.23 Rose Garceau 49.13
Sue Cottrill 251.72 Melinda Chappell 27.49
Ruth Carter 249.45

Susan Cushman 241.29 Women 50-54

Jeri Gintert 234.24 Darcy LaFountain 1273.47
Suzi Green 233.01 Lynn Kubasek 729.60
Merrill Hilf 224.62 Nancy Steadman-Martin 687.25
Margaret Allen 223.53 Kathy Boyer 650.53
Kathleen Tokuda 222.27 Mary Sweat 629.78
Cokie Lepinski 217.20 Susan Miller 558.23
Maureen Dwyer 210.28 Maddie Diedo 533.35
Bernie Hereth 206.88 Renee Montgomery 529.00
Debbi Plemons 206.29 Susan Helmrich 478.22
Reene Fiack 190.06 Jenny Cook 464.86
Amy Carow 187.87 Karen Einsidler 449.99
Maria Eifler 186.20 Paula Smith 405.06
Ruth Beier 180.19 Debbie Cavanaugh 389.12
Kristine Kellogg 178.34 Ann Sykes 379.39
Kathy Ray 178.26 Paula Yankauskas 365.68
Anna Lea Roof 177.91 Mary Ella Payne 364.82
Kristen Lowry 175.80 Lisa Bennett 331.25
Teresa Rough 173.23 Anne Frayne 330.78
Jeanne Smith 173.21 Janet Ungs 325.14
Laurian Lytle 157.05 Robin Walker 321.87
Rosanne Lemongello 146.20 Julie Heather 307.72
Maria Anderson 137.40 Tracy Grill 204.75
Dorothy Debolt 137.05 Susan Goodman 277.91
Heidi Chadwick 128.47 Paula Scott 231.60
Anne Clewell 125.53 Julie Seeger 225 30
Jenny Lorenz 120.62 Deanna Johnson 188.70
Joan Lloyd 120.40 Rebecca Logsdon 188.56
Elaine Disney 117.66 Margaret Hair 178.01
Ellen Kranefuss 115.39 Patricia Anixter 168.68
Lisa Spiller 105.80 Sandra Walters 139.31
Joan Ramquist 97.52 Kim Light 139.19
Ann Mancuso 91.41 Kimberlie Streed 116.43
Kim Krogh 86.84 Claudia Bullock 109.65
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Darla Kelly
Gabrielle Walters
Karen Swanigan
Nancy Hochreiter
Juli Cromer

Terri Garrou
Nancy Bachman
Laurie Hohwald
Sherry Green
Corby Arthur
Jean-Marie Lacobee
Brenda MacDonald
Erica Berg

Kathy Kelly

Susan Bradway
Ann Vestle

Women 55-59

Sally Marshall
Linda Callaway
Christie Ciraulo
Terry Freerks
Marie Vellucci
Teri Hendryx
Karlene Denby
Jill Wright
Deborah Chassler
Diane Cardwell
Sumie Emory
Shawn Dickson
Jeannie Groesz
Karen Moorman
Kathy Tittle
Anita Mitchell
Martha Lee
Jean Blackburn
Linda West
Joanne Corrao
Barbara Phillips
Nancy Cronin
Janet Taylor
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103.89
101.60
99.08
95.74
94.60
90.23
80.21
76.92
67.67
62.75
61.50
41.68
14.18
9.69
7.63
0.94

556.25
504.56
499.68
375.25
346.50
335.66
331.62
306.79
283.82
280.17
278.13
240.88
206.32
200.56
183.00
169.50
168.71
168.61
148.02
145.63
137.37
128.47
127.42

l‘\k

Anne Kaminski
Mary Teel

Martha Jacobs
Susan Traylor
Beverly Gallagher
Lieneke Keihl
Robin Forster

Women 60-64

Lois Goodman
Kathleen Romano
Andrea Haines
Marcia Anziano
Linda Webb
Greta van Meeteren
Wendy Weinberg
Elise Tatham
Tam Jenkins

Evin Cramer
Katrina Lane
Theresa Wistrom
Judy Williams
Katherine Clarke
Marji Thomas-Will
Sylvia Mangan
Maribeth Fonner
Susie Caso
Susan Ecklund
Marie Baldner
Linda Sullivan
Camille Klotz
Lane Harris

Linda Shoenberger
Marie Neaves

Women 65-69
Harriet Wall

Claire Gregg
Jennifer Parks
Jane Birkhead
Carol Giuliano

125.97
122.08
98.00
84.31
62.74
57.93
28.99

505.99
464.48
428.20
346.59
319.72
311.57
310.49
308.75
277.18
237.00
235.47
198.32
192.92
164.09
152.55
143.00
122.67
122.63
113.27

97.80

84.58

72.64

39.04

28.38

13.90

923.64
408.48
332.25
330.93
265.00
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Grace Dyck 259.35
Carolynn Foley 251.72
Peg McPartland 212.26
Malinda Case 189.66
Marianne Bradley 186.67
Jean Allen 170.50
Joann Leilich 169.36
Dottie Buchhagen 142.07
Kitty Kessler 109.75
Margie Hutinger 101.03
Peg Whiter 85.22
Judy Anttonen 56.31
Carol Vangel 19.03
Nancy Graham 4.66
Women 70-74

Sally Menk 256.48
Patricia Bond 213.55
Nana Whalen 195.89
Dolores Schock 73.33
Kay Miller 30.56
Women 75-79

Joan Campbell 305.12
Barbara Eisele 239.53
DJ Murray 205.26
Marian Brenner 192.35
Marianne Vann 104.41
Susan George 76.75
Women 80-84

Eugenie Gruender 110.92
Women 85-89

Marjorie Stone 233.05
Marie Kreipe 22.52
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